13.04.22

D030511 Huntly — Dio — Sacred Heart — St Johns

07.10am
07.20

07.25

07.30

08.05

08.25

08.35

09.30

AM

Shift begins — Complete Daily Checks

Depart Huntly Depot

Left into Willam St

Left into Onslow St

Right into Hakanoa St

First pick up 177 Hakanoa Street, Huntly

Turn left on Fletcher St

Turn left on Great South Rd

Right into Main St toward Town Centre

Arrive Bus Stop Main St

At the roundabout, take the second exit onto Tumate Mahuta Dr
At the roundabout, take the first exit onto Tainui Bridge Rd
Turn right on Great South

At Roundabout take the 2™ exit to stay on Great South Rd
Turn left on River Rd at Ngaruawahia

Right at roundabout to stay on River Rd

At the traffic lights continue straight to stay on River Rd
Arrive at Waikato Diocesan School for Girls

Continue on River Rd

At the roundabout, continue straight on River Rd

Turn left on Anzac Parade

Turn right into Grey St

Turn left into Clyde St

To Sacred Heart College {bus stop opposite school)
Continue on Clyde St

At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Knighton Rd
Turn left on Edinburgh Rd

Turn left on Hillcrest Rd

Arrive St Johns College

Turn around at roundabout and return down Hilicrest Rd
Left intoc Cambridge Rd

Right at roundabout into Cobham Drive

Left into Normandy Dr

Right into Lorne 5t

Through lights onto Kahikatea Drive

Left into Duke St

Right into Higgins Rd

To Hamilton Depot

Sweep, tidy and park

Return in car to Huntly

Shift Ends



13.04.22

D030511 Huntly — Dio — Sacred Heart — St Johns

PM

14.00 Travel by car form Huntly Depot to Hamilton Depot

14:55

15.20

15.25

15.40

16.15

16.20
16.25
16.35

Depart Hamilton Depot

Right into Higgins Rd

Right into Killarney Rd

Right into Kahikatea Dr

Straight through the lights into Lorne St

Left into Normandy Ave

Right into Cobham Dr

Left into Cambridge Rd at roundabout

Right into Hillcrest Rd

To St Johns Collage

Depart St Johns Collage

Continue Hillcrest Rd

Turn around at the roundabout and return down Hillcrest Rd
Right into Edinburgh St

Right into Knighton Rd

Left at the roundabout into Clyde St

Left into Fox St

Right into Cook St

Straight through the intersection to stay on Cook St
Right into Firth St

To Sacred Heart College

Left into Clyde St

Right into Grey St

Left into Anzac Parade

Right into River Rd

2" Exit at roundabout to stay on River Rd

To Diocesan School (bus stop at the bottom of the hill)
Continue River Rd

Left at Roundabout to stay on River Rd

Left at roundabout to stay on River Rd to Ngaruawahia
Right into Great South Rd to Taupiri

Left at roundabout to stay on Great South Rd to Huntly
Just past the lights veer Left (past Mobil)

To Main Street bus stop Huntly {heading north)
Continue on Main St

Left into Great South Rd

Right into Fletcher St

Right into Hakanoa (stop opposite 177 Hakanoa St)
Return to Huntly Depot, sweep clean Bus

Shift Ends



